Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS w
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY 04.24. 7024
Manila
BAGONG PILIPINAS
APR 2 3 202
DEPARTMENT ORDER ) SUBJECT : Accreditation of Contractors’/
) Consultants’ Materials Engineers who
6 2 ) Passed the March 9, 2024
NO. ) Accreditation Examination
Series of 2024
o 4|24|20A4

In accordance with Department Order No. 98, Series of 2016, the following engineers who
passed the DPWH accreditation examination held on March 9, 2024 are hereby accredited as
Materials Engineer I.
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NAME

ABAD, DINA L.

ABAD, EMMANUEL P.
ABATAYO, NIKKO E.

ABAYA, SHANE ANGEL T.
ABEJUELA, HENMARK A.
ABELIDO, REYGIE R.

ABUZO, REGINO Q.

ACALA, JAYPEE P.
ADREMISEN, EARL VINCENT G.
ADUYOGAN, ANGELICA P.
AGRADE, MARK JAY T.
AGRAMOS, EUSTAQUIO S.
AGUAS, RALPH ALLEN M.
ALANO, DAVE

ALEMANIA, BABY DOLL G.
ALI, FAHMODIN S.

ALIVIO, CEDEE L.

ALLAS, ARIZA MILLEN A.
ALLAUIGAN, CHRISTOPHER A.
ALMAZAN, MARK ALVIN M.

ALMERIA, ABRIEL KHRYSTAN L.

ALONZO, JERRY MAE C.
ALOVA, CHRISTIAN LOUIE N.
ALTAKI, ARLENE J.

AMA, NOLI G.

AMIL, ABDUL AZIZ Y.
AMILASAN, AL-KHIDIEF A.
AMPER, VIRGILIO JR. C.
ANCHETA, JOHN PAUL C.

ANCLA, CINDY MARIE THERESE C.

ANG, TYRA JHERELLE P.
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NAME

ANICETE, PAUL GABRIEL P.
ANTERO, LOUIE MAE O.
ANTIPORDA, JOSHUE V.
APACIBLE, KARL BRIAN B.
APOLONIO, ROMMEL D.
AQUINO, RALPH DAVE S.
ARANAS, GIO ANTONIO M.
ARMENDAREZ, LANIE MAE F.
ARROYO, DISNEY JOHN R.
ARUMPAC, ABDULAZIS C.
ASAALI, ADEN D.

ASAKIL, ADZHIR A.
AUGUSTO, REYNALYN S.
AYOB, SHANIA ELYNE T.
AZARCON, RANDY LOPE D.
BACO, KENNETH G.
BACULIO, KHIM M.
BACUNGAN, RONNIE D.
BAGADIONG, RICHARD Q.
BAGTAS, GERRY "BO" JR. D.
BAGUINDA, ALIAH P.
BAGUIO, RHEY B.

BAGUL, KHAIRIA B.

BAIR, HIPOLITO JR. M.
BALAGEO, FRANZ JOHAN C.
BALUYOT, DOMINGO JR. S.
BANA, DAVEN MYLES D.
BANG-NGIT, JOSEPH BRIAN L.
BANLASAN, KAYECE R.
BARAERO, SHERNAN F.
BARCELLANO, FELIX JOHN H.
BARCENA, GELLI LOU R.
BARCENAS, DEAN AARONE R.
BARNISO, ROLAND G.
BARONG, RENATO Z.
BARQUERO, DWIGHT KELLY B.
BASA, RYAN JAMES M.
BAUTISTA, WESLIE M.

BAYO, RANDEVEN J.

BAYOT, ANGELBERT T.
BELEN, ANGELA ABIGAIL C.
BELLEZA, HUILLIO

BELVER, ARTHUR GEORGE S.
BELZA, REGINE I.
BENEDICTO, JEREMY O.
BERINA, EUNICE R.

BERNAL, REYMUNDO III N.

BERNALDEZ, MICHAEL ADRIAN M.

BETINOL, CHARLIE P.
BILLONES, KYLE RAPHAEL T.
BINO, JAINE ROSE B.
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BINUYA, GLENDA G.
BOBADILLA, DANILO JR. L.
BRITO, CHRISTIAN C.
BUENDIA, FREDERICK Z.
BURAHIM, SHERALENE J.
BURCA, TONI ROSE T.
BURDEQS, DIANE ARIANE B.
BUSTOS, RONALD E.
BUYAO, ANGEL GABRIEL R.
CAAGBAY, VAN MIGUEL L.
CAARE, RIZZA AMOR A.
CABACUNGAN, MARK A.
CABUTAJE, JESTHONIE C.
CABUTOTAN, JAYSON M.

CALAMA-AN, JED LAWRENCE T.

CALDERON, JOHN LOUIE M.
CALIWAN, PAUL ANGELO B.
CALOT, BRYAN PAUL S.
CAMPO, ALDRIN B.
CAMPOS, IANE MARK S.
CAMTUGAN, NOVELYN L.
CANALES, GUILBERTO JR. V.
CANETE, ACE

CANO, LOIS ROBERT T.
CAPANGPANGAN, MAY F.
CAPILITAN, CHARLES MARC P.
CARBONEL, CHRISTINE L.
CARO, KRISTOFFER M.
CARONAN, RICHMOND N.
CARONAN, RONALD G.
CASANE, IRENE CELLE E.
CASUMPANG, PAUL IVAN A.
CATALUNA, EDMER V.
CAUGMA, MARY GLEN L.
CELO, JERSON JR. A.
CENAL, JIRAH JAY A.
CERENO, JEAN KAERHIZ P.
CERNERO, ANJELLI MAY T.
CEZAR, AMIRA LOTA C.
CHAVEZ, ZARAH MAE A.
CIOLO, JOHN CARLO D.
COBRADOR, GOLEM R.
COLIMA, ROEFI IVAN S.
COMILANG, JOWIN R.
CORTEZ, IAN RUSSEL S.
CRUZ, KRISTIAN EMIL T.
CUATON, JESRIEL D.
CUBERO, JESSIE REY C.
CUEVAS, RONIDEL T.
CULTURA, JOHN KARYL B.
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CURAN, KHARAIZE A.

CURIAS, BRYAN C.

DADUROS, JAMES L.

DAGOC, FRANCISCA L.
DAHONOG, JAYCEE M.

DAJAO, RUBY ANNE M.
DALOCANOG, AIYEN P.
DANDIN, GLEMAR C.

DANIEL, DANIEL E.

DANIS, FRANCIS M.
DAQUIGAN, CHARLES DARWIN B.
DAVID, JAKE MARK P.

DAVIS, CARMELA L.

DAYAO, CHRISTIAN C.
DAYRIT, CHRISTIAN M.

DE ASIS, MA. CELINE

DE ASIS, TRACY OWEN M.

DE JESUS, EMERSON G.

DE LA CRUZ, JEREMY LLOYD E.
DE LEON, MARIA KHARINNA L.
DE LEON, ROLLEN E.

DE QUIROZ, RUBEN JR. C.
DEJITO, JESSAMAE G.
DEJUCQOS, JOHN JOSHUA A.
DEL MUNDO, SHELLA MAE A.
DEL ROSARIO, JIA MARELLA C.
DEL ROSARIO, RODALEENE N.
DELA CERNA, JONN DEALL S.
DELA CERNA, JONN DON S.
DELA CRUZ, RIZHA IRISH A.

DELA FUENTE, SORREL CEASAR B.

DELIT, JOMAR B.

DELOS REYES, DELMAR JR. C.
DIAZ, RACHEL GRACE O.
DIMALA, TALIBALI A.
DINULQOS, JOEL CONRAD V.
DIZON, STEVE A.

DOMAGCO, SHERWIN R.

DOMINGO, CHRISTOPHER DEVI G.

DOMINGUIANO, ACE HIRO O.
DONGALLO, JOREN S.
DOROMAL, KARL JUNE R.
DUDAY, CLYDE A.
DULDULAO, CRYSTELLE M.
DULNUAN, JERALD G.
DUMAY, IRENEO JR. I.
DURAIN, VENGIE P.

EGAM, XAVIER G.

ELACIO, BETHZHAIDE S.
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ENCINARES, JOHN CARLO MATERIALS ENGINEER I
EPE, ALEX JR. F. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
ESPANOL, CHURCHILL P. MATERIALS ENGINEER I *
ESTIPULAR, CHRISTINE M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
ESTONILO, JOMER JOHN S. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
EUGENIO, PATRICK JOHN D. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FABILA, GIUSEPPE G. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FADEROGAO, ALLEN MAE R. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FALLER, ALDRIN JADE A. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FALTADO, JEMMELYN R. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FEDELICIO, KYLE GERALD MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FERNANDEZ, JULIEFE R. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FERNANDEZ, MARVIN B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FERNANDEZ, RADNEY G. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FERNANDO, CLAIRE C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FLORES, JULIUS CESAR C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FLORIDA, JEFFREY JR. N. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FORTUNO, KRISTAL PEARL B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FRANCISCO, THEA EUNICE R. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FRAYCO, JIREHMAE C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
FRIO, CHARMAINE C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GABACA, EMMANUEL JR. S. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GABUAT, APRIELYN C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GACOSTA, FAYE DANIELLE D. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GADRINAB, CINDY A. MATERIALS ENGINEER 1
GAJO, JUVEN B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GALCING, HAZEL GAY R. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GALVE, LARRY C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GANDAMON, MARY JANE S. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GARCIA, DARNELL M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GARCIA, JHON LHENARD G. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GARCIA, MARJUN A. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GARIN, JAMES FRANCO M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GASATAN, JAMES KELLY O. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GASTALLA, REYMART L. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GAVIOLA, MARLOU ADRIEN C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GAYYAMAN, KRISTINE JOY B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GEROCHE, BENMARC T. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GINSON, SHAIRA D. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GO, JAN JOSEP G. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GONZAGA, JOHN MARIANO 1J. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GONZALES, CASANDRA JOY C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GOROBAT, PHILLIP A. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GUANZON, JULIUS IVAN B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GUERRERO, EDIMAR ELIJAH G. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GUEVARRA, CHARLENE D. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GUICO, JOEFF R. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
GUILLERMO, RANGY C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I

GUINAR, ARAFAT P. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
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GURO, ABUBACAR M.
H. ISMAEL, ABDUL RAHIM P.

HADJIMALIC, MOHAMMAD FAHARODEN M.

HALIPA, KRIZZIA J.
HERMANO, PAULINE GRACE A.
HINAY, FRANCHETTE FAYE D.
HURBODA, CORA C.

IGLIP, ROSIL JR. B.

IGNE, CHARLES JADE S.
JADOON, WASIF G.

JALECO, REIGN CHRISTIAN R.
JARDELEZA, JOYCE P.
JOSON, JULIUS ALEX T.
JUANITE, BREZEL E.

JUGAL, NATHANAEL D.
JUGOS, JERIC M.
KALAYAKAN, ABDELWAJID A.
KIAKAN, ROHAMIN D.
KUSIN, PRINCE NAIF IAN P.
LABAO, CONRADO JR. B.
LABASAN, BABIE DIANE B.
LACANLALE, CHRISTIAN D.
LAGATIC, ROSE ANN S.
LAGAYON, JOHN RAY G.
LAJATO, EMMANUEL J.
LANUZA, NIQA ANJELLA S.
LAPIG, JEWEL F.

LAPURE, CARL AMMIEL P.
LAQUINARIO, ALVIN D.
LAROA, ELLA JANE V.

LAUAN , ELLAISA MARIS B.
LAURDEN, CHRISTINE Q.
LAUZON, JULIUS ANDREW S.
LAZARO, ANGELO CARLO D.

LAZARO, MA. NORMA TRINIDAD A.

LENGDEW, JOHNNY S.
LENGUAIJE, ROMEL B.
LIBOSODA, SYRAH MAE N.
LINOG, NORLIELA A.
LOMEDA, MIKKY L.
LOPEZ, GEORGE JR. R.
LUBAY, MARILOU B.
LUCERO, CHABELITA D.
LUMINDAS, ALPREX P.
LUNAS, DARYL T.

LUSING, RAY MART D.
MABLAY, ZYRIL JEAN M.
MACADINE, MARIAN JOYCE D.
MACAM, CHRIS IAN G.
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MACAPAZ, REMEGIO JR. G. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MADERA, JOELLA M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MADJUS, VICTORIANO JR. M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I *
MAGCALAS, GLENN ARVIN M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MAGO, TRIXIA BENNAZIR E. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MAGPOC, JAN BERNARD M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MAHINAY, KATHERINE CELINE M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MAKINANO, GIANE VINCENT A. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MALCO, KEVIN MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MALIJAN, ZG OLIVER C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MALINAO, CHRISTIAN K. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MANACHO, JONATHAN B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MANALAC, MARICAR P. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MANAYANG, JUNEL A. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MANUMBA, HAZEL T. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MANZANO, KIM FRANCIS M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MARCIANO, BERNADETTE C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MARCO, KENNETH B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MARMAYA, MOHAMMAD S. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MARTIN, HAZEL O. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MARTINEZ, MARK BRYAN M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MASCARDO, KARL FRIEDERICH B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATA, AUBREY T. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATARONG, RENAN P. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATEO, ELEONOR Y. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATIAS, JOJO D. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATIAS, KEVIN TROY C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MAYAO, JEFFREY D. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MEDINA, KENNETH B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MEJILLA, CALDRIN GIANNE B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MEJORADA, JUAN MIGUEL B. MATERIALS ENGINEER 1
MENDIGORIN, KEN V. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MENESES, KATHRYN ROSS C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MESIAS, KYLE JAN KRISTOFFER D. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MEULIO, FEB BRUCEWAYNE C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MIASCO, GERALD L. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MILLANA, MARIANNE A. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MIRANDA, ELVI C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MIRANO, MONETH L. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MIYAGAWA, KEI B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MOJICA, CHARLDRIN T. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MOLINA, RONA A. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MONTEMAYOR, PAUL SIMSON T. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MONTESCLARQS, ADRIAN JOSE S. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MORALDE, REY D. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MORILLA, DIVINE GRACE V. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MOTAR, JOIJIE L. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MUDJA, AL-JABER R. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
NAGAl:ES, MARK RYAN B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
NAGANO, JELLIFY R. MATERIALS ENGINEER I

NAGAS, RODEL E. / MATERIALS ENGINEER I
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374,
375.
376.
877,
378.
379.
380.
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NAME

NAMUAG, CHARIE JANE E.
NAPITAN, RAYMOND B.
NARNOLA, APRILENE B.
NATAL, ALEXIS MAY M.
NATIVIDAD, MARVIN D.
NICASIO, JERELOU G.
NUARIN, EMILYN N.

OBENITA-ACEVEDO, ANGELIKA A.

OBIAL, SINGLEEN L.
OLAYRES, KIMBERLY ANN M.
OMAWENG, FLORENCIO S.
OMICTIN, VICENTE T.
OPISO, GERRY NINO S.
OPLE, LEA NARRA L.
ORDUNA, PAMELA C.

ORIBE, KAREN GRACE S.
ORILLO, KRISTON A.

OSA, DECEBETH C.

0SIOS, RODEL L.

OSTIA, RITCHIE C.

PADRE, IDA FERNANDINE B.
PAG-ONG , NIKKI LORRAINE B.
PANGANIBAN, ROY G.
PANSACALA, ROLANDO JR. P.
PAQUIBOLAN, CORLISTER A.
PARAGAS, LORSON C.
PARANAS, JANINE T.

PARBA, JINENA R.

PASSO, NINA EUGENE B.
PATNAAN, XYRON CLINT A.
PAULO, LOYD B.

PAYO, CHARISMO O.
PEDEGLORIO, JERICO F.
PENA, JAY JASMINE P.
PEPITO, ALLEN T.

PERAJA, JEN-JEN

PEREZ, JOSE ROWELL S.
PEREZ, MA. SALVE F.
PERILLO, ALLYN Q.

PIANO, PRINCES C.

PINGOY, ALTER O.
PINTUCAN, KATHY A.
POJADAS, CHRISTIAN GETH N.
PONTILLAS, KEVIN R.
PORTO, GABRIEL F.

PRIMAYLON, RON CHRISTOPHER L.

QUIAMCO, JERROLD JAY C.
QUIMINALES, JERIC D.
RACMAN, ABDUL RAHIM M.
RADIAMODA, UMAIR D.
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CLASSIFICATION

MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I °
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I

ATERIALS ENGINEER I

ATERIALS ENGINEER I



381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397,
398,
399,
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
400.
410.
411,
412,
413.
414.
415.
416
417,
418.
419,
420.
421
422,
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429,
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NAME

RAMOS, ELCID P.

RAPELO, GELYN P.

RAQUINIO, DARYLL O'NEIL A.
RAYOSO, STEPHEN HAROLD T.
RAYPON, ZENNIEL JESSA C.
REALUBIT, MARIA KHATRINA I.
REAMICO, RICHARD A.
REMOLACIO, DOMINADOR A.
REVALE, JESUS VINCENT D.
REYES, DEAN DARYL A.
REYES, MARY JULE MYJEE G.
RICO, STEPHEN B.

RIVERA, ANGEL JANE B.
ROBLES, MICHAEL T.
RODRIGUEZ, JANELLE G.
ROMINES, RANDIE P.

ROSETE, SALVADOR E.

ROSQUETA, AARON JOHN STEFFAN A.

ROY, JUSTINE VON R.
RUAZA, PAUL ALBERT Z.
SABADO, VANESSA CARY D.
SABENIANO, ROSE ANN I.
SAGARIO, REYWARD JOHN J.
SAGAYSAY, DARWIN C.
SAGOLILI, JEFFREY P.
SALANG, JONATHAN ANDE F.
SALENGA, MARK JOSEPH P.
SALI, AMED Q.

SALOMES, ERNIE JOHN G.
SALUCANA, RONALD JUN O.
SAMSODIN, SAUD M.
SANGGACALA, JABER A.
SANTIAGO, JESERIE ANN C.
SANTOS, ARLIE ANGELO T.
SANTOS, JOHN BERT C.
SARAGA, KRYSHA MAE 1.
SARIBAY, HESSE GRISETTE R.
SARIO, ANGELIE M.
SAWADJAAN, ABDURAUF 1.
SAYSON, ACE C.

SELARIO, AL GLENN B.
SERAMINES, JAMESNICK M.
SERRANO, JODEL CHRISTIAN R.
SEVILLA, YVONN PEARL E.
SIATAN, CHRIS B.

SILARDE, MARK G.

SILVA, MEL CEDRIC 1.

SILVA, RAMON JR. D.
SOBRINO, VAL JOSEPH S.
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CLASSIFICATION

MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I °
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER 1
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
ATERIALS ENGINEER I



430.
431.
432,
433.
434,
435,
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443.
444,
445,
446.
447,
448.
449,
450.
451.
452,
453.
454.
455
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463,
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
4609.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
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NAME

SULTAN, KING HAROUN M.
SULTAN, TALAL R.
SUMAOANG, CELSO JR. A.

TABARANZA, ZANIEL RONALD C.

TABIOS, SHAN ARNIEL B.
TAFALLA, DOMINIQUE 1.
TAGLE, MICAH ELLA V.
TAJA-ON, IVAN R.

TALON, TERENCE JOSHUA M.
TAMAYO, TAHNEE B.

TAN, JAN ARVIN G.
TANGHAL, DAVE P.

TAPEC, LEMUEL JAKE T.
TAVARES, ANGELICA D.
TAYAM, DEXTER L.
TEJAMO, BRYAN ANGELO A.
TEOFILO, JULY D.

TIBON, JOSE MARIE P.
TORRES, JAN NICO
TORRES, JONEL D.
TORRES, ROMEL C.
TUMARAO, NESLIE B.
TUMIBAY, KARL ALEXIS C.
TUTTOH, OMAR S.

TUYOR, BERNIE T.

TY, RONALD LYON JR. O.
UGALE, MARK JERICHO A.
USMAN, SHYED-NAVEED A.
Uy, KERWIN D.
VALDERRAMA, LEAH E.
VALENCIA, KARYL A.
VALENCIA, RENEE G.
VALERA, KINGSLEY B.
VASQUEZ, JIMMY JR. G.
VELASCO, MARIELLE G.
VELICARIA, GERARD JUDE S.
VELLETA, EMMANUEL T.
VERCELES, RICA PHILLINE E.

VERDADERO, ROXANNE RHEA G.

VERDAN, DAVID WILLIAM M.
VICTORAMA, NENRALD B.
VIGILIA, JARIS M.
VILLAFUERTE, JENNY G.
VILLAMAR, DON B.
VILLEGAS, ED-RUIZ A.
VILLEGAS, JOHN RAMIR C.
VILLEGAS, LALAINE S.
VINOYA, KEVIN A.
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CLASSIFICATION

MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER T
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
MATERIALS ENGINEER I
ATERIALS ENGINEER I
ATERIALS ENGINEER I



NAME CLASSIFICATION

478. VISMANOS, LORDEN G. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
479. WALES, REIL RYAN T. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
480. YAP, HERESSA THEA C. MATERIALS ENGINEER I *
481. YAP, PLIMMER T. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
482. YATCO, KATE V. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
483. YCOY, ELIZA MAE A. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
484. YECYEC, JANICE B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
485. ZACARIAS, KATHLEEN S. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
486. ZAMUDIO, ROY JOSEPH M. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
487. ZINGAPIN, SHANE ALLELY B. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
488. ZOILO, ELDOVRELE F. MATERIALS ENGINEER I
Limits of Assignment - One (1) project costing not more than £150M, or
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- Two (2) projects, with an aggregate cost of not more than £250M, or
- Three (3) projects, with an aggregate cost of not more than £200M.

A Certificate of Accreditation and an Identification Card bearing a Permanent Accreditation

Number shall be issued to each accredited engineer.

N
(CMANUEDM. BONOAR
Secrete

14.1 JDV/RPF/MGM/AGC

Department of Public Works and Highways

Office of the Secretary

WIN4U01962



